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OC PALERMO (0302036A)
PALERMO - 25-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Torneo OC PALERMO 0302036A

Luogo PALERMO  [Palermo - Sicilia]
Periodo 25-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri ARNETTA BENEDETTO PIERO - 

Partecipanti 19

Sito Internet

FSI - OC PALERMO (0302036A) - PALERMO - 25-04-2003 - 27-04-2003 - Pag. 1/3



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 07-05-2024

OC PALERMO (0302036A)
PALERMO - 25-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

6 CM Amato Andrea             ITA SIC PA 1957 0 0 1986 M 104173

13 2N Camarda Giuseppe         ITA SIC PA 1450 0 0 1963 M 109720

9 2N Caravello Vincenzo       ITA SIC PA 1534 0 0 1988 M 108317

18 2N Ferrante Filippo         ITA SIC PA 1636 0 0 1958 M 117211

10 1N Ferrante Marco           ITA SIC PA 1801 0 0 1989 M 108318

17 2N Fiorella Loreto          ITA SIC PA 1525 0 0 1952 M 116566

12 2N Internicola Dario        ITA SIC PA 1613 0 0 1990 M 108467

11 2N La Bella Massimiliano    ITA SIC PA 1612 0 0 1986 M 108372

14 1N La Bella Roberto         ITA SIC PA 1726 0 0 1985 M 110044

7 CM Machi' Fabio             ITA SIC PA 1936 0 0 1985 M 104181

1 M Mazzilli Piero           ITA SIC PA 2215 0 0 1982 M 807087 104149

5 2N Messina Giuseppe         ITA SIC PA 1576 0 0 1957 M 104169

4 3N Napolitano Giuseppe      ITA SIC PA 1389 0 0 1936 M 104167

3 3N Paradiso Giovanni        ITA SIC PA 1365 0 0 1937 M 104165

19 3N Parisi Sergio            ITA SIC PA 1500 0 0 1990 M 118016

8 1N Pintaudi Benedetto       ITA SIC PA 1687 0 0 1954 M 104889

15 2N Salafia Andrea           ITA SIC PA 1612 0 0 1988 M 113279

16 3N Scalia Giacomo           ITA SIC PA 1580 0 0 1988 M 113303

2 CM Tirrito Luca             ITA SIC PA 2042 0 0 1972 M 810509 104161
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OC PALERMO (0302036A)
PALERMO - 25-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

6 CM Amato Andrea             ITA 1957 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1986 M 104173

13 2N Camarda Giuseppe         ITA 1450 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1963 M 109720

9 2N Caravello Vincenzo       ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1988 M 108317

18 2N Ferrante Filippo         ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1958 M 117211

10 1N Ferrante Marco           ITA 1801 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1989 M 108318

17 2N Fiorella Loreto          ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1952 M 116566

12 2N Internicola Dario        ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1990 M 108467

11 2N La Bella Massimiliano    ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1986 M 108372

14 1N La Bella Roberto         ITA 1726 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1985 M 110044

7 CM Machi' Fabio             ITA 1936 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1985 M 104181

5 2N Messina Giuseppe         ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1957 M 104169

4 3N Napolitano Giuseppe      ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1936 M 104167

3 3N Paradiso Giovanni        ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1937 M 104165

19 3N Parisi Sergio            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1990 M 118016

8 1N Pintaudi Benedetto       ITA 1687 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1954 M 104889

15 2N Salafia Andrea           ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1988 M 113279

16 3N Scalia Giacomo           ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 M 113303
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